/N

1745-1815
1810-1815
Time

1815-1825
1825-1830

1830-1900

1900-1910

1910-1935
1935-1945

1945-1950
1950-2010

2010-2015
2015-2045

2045-2055

2055-2105

2105-2110

Australian
Amyloidosis
Network

Working together
Seeking a cure

OFFICIAL Adelaide Interactive Workshop and meetings
for health professionals and patients

National Wine Centre

Monday 5th May 2025

Health Professionals Dinner Workshop

Preliminary Program

REGISTRATION

ENTREE SERVICE

Topic

Introduction to event

Introduction of A/Prof Carol Whelan

How | manage cardiac ATTR. What’s new and
upcoming in multimodality imaging and treatment
Cardiology Panel Q&A

DINNER SERVICE

Introducing the Neuromuscular Clinic at Flinders Medical
Centre
Introduction of Professor Yoshi Sekijima

How | diagnose and manage hereditary ATTR with
neuropathy. What’s new and upcoming in treatment
and monitoring.

Introduction of Professor Efstathios Kastritis

How | manage AL. What’s new and upcoming in
diagnostic laboratory tools, treatment and clinical
research

Hereditary ATTR panel and AL Amyloidosis panel Q&A

Brainstorming and open microphone session: How can
we do more in South Australia?
Closing remarks

Speaker
Dr Angie Yong

Prof Joseph
Selvanayagam
A/Prof Carol Whelan

Panel: A/Prof Carol
Whelan Chair, Dr Julie
Bradley, Prof Joseph
Selvanayagam

Dr James Triplett

Dr James Triplett

Professor Yoshiki Sekijima
(Recorded)

Dr Noemi Horvath

Professor Efstathios
Kastritis

Professor Efstathios
Kastritis, Dr Noemi
Horvath, Dr James Triplett,
Dr Kathryn Waddell-Smith
Dr Angie Yong

Dr Angie Yong

OFFICIAL

Please note this program is subject to change without notice. Current as at 07/04/2025



