

National Wine Centre

Monday 5th May 2025

Health Professionals Dinner Workshop Preliminary Program

1745-1815 1810–1815	REGISTRATION ENTRÉE SERVICE	
Time	Topic	Speaker
1815-1825	Introduction to event	Dr Angie Yong
1825-1830	Introduction of A/Prof Carol Whelan	Prof Joseph Selvanayagam
1830-1900	How I manage cardiac ATTR. What's new and upcoming in multimodality imaging and treatment	A/Prof Carol Whelan
1900-1910	Cardiology Panel Q&A	Panel: A/Prof Carol Whelan Chair, Dr Julie Bradley, Prof Joseph Selvanayagam
1910-1935	DINNER SERVICE	
1935-1945	Introducing the Neuromuscular Clinic at Flinders Medical Centre	Dr James Triplett
1945-1950	Introduction of Professor Yoshi Sekijima	Dr James Triplett
1950-2010	How I diagnose and manage hereditary ATTR with neuropathy. What's new and upcoming in treatment and monitoring.	Professor Yoshiki Sekijima (Recorded)
2010-2015	Introduction of Professor Efstathios Kastritis	Dr Noemi Horvath
2015-2045	How I manage AL . What's new and upcoming in diagnostic laboratory tools, treatment and clinical research	Professor Efstathios Kastritis
2045-2055	Hereditary ATTR panel and AL Amyloidosis panel Q&A	Professor Efstathios Kastritis, Dr Noemi Horvath, Dr James Triplett, Dr Kathryn Waddell-Smith
2055-2105	Brainstorming and open microphone session: How can we do more in South Australia?	Dr Angie Yong
2105-2110	Closing remarks	Dr Angie Yong